Contents

Introduction

PART I: ANALOGIZING RELIGION

. Liberal Egalitarianism and the Critique of Religion
. Liberal Egalitarianism and the Exemptions Puzzle

. Liberal Egalitarianism and the State Neutrality Puzzle

PART II: DISAGGREGATING RELIGION

. Disaggregatiﬁg Religion in Nonestablishment of Religion:
Defending Minimal Secularism

. State Sovereignty and Freedom of Association

. Disaggregating Religion in Freedom of Religion: Individual
Exemptions and Liberal Justice

Conclusion

Notes

Acknowledgments
Index

13
42
69

113

160

197

239

245
323
327



