## Contents

	Introduction	I
	PART I: ANALOGIZING RELIGION	
ı.	Liberal Egalitarianism and the Critique of Religion	13
2.	Liberal Egalitarianism and the Exemptions Puzzle	42
3.	Liberal Egalitarianism and the State Neutrality Puzzle	69
	PART II: DISAGGREGATING RELIGION	
4.	Disaggregating Religion in Nonestablishment of Religion:	
	Defending Minimal Secularism	113
5.	State Sovereignty and Freedom of Association	160
6.	Disaggregating Religion in Freedom of Religion: Individual	
	Exemptions and Liberal Justice	197
	Conclusion	239
	Notes	245
	Acknowledgments	323
	Index	327